Capacitance (µF) 0.047 0.1 0.22 0.47 0.68 1.0 2.2
6.3V
X7R 10V
16V
Feedthru
06121206
IDC
30

S S
PART DIMENSIONS millimeters (inches) PAD LAYOUT DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
0612 IDC
Inter-Digitated Capacitor
L W T BW BL P X S
3.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.22 MAX 0.41±0.10 0.18   0.76 REF 1.14±0.10 0.38±0.10
(0.126±0.008) (0.063±0.008) (0.048 MAX) (0.016±0.004) (0.007        ) (0.030 REF) (0.045±0.004) (0.015± 0.004)
A B C D E
0.89 1.65 2.54 0.46 0.79
(0.035) (0.065) (0.100) (0.018) (0.030)
+0.25
-0.08
+0.010
-0.003
S-06IDC2.5M300-R
AVX Myrtle Beach, SC
Corporate Offices
Tel: 843-448-9411
FAX: 843-626-5186
AVX Northwest, WA
Tel: 360-669-8746
FAX: 360-699-8751
AVX North Central, IN
Tel: 317-848-7153
FAX: 317-844-9314
AVX Northeast, MA
Tel: 508-485-8114
FAX: 508-485-8471
AVX Mid-Pacific, CA
Tel: 408-436-5400
FAX: 408-437-1500
AVX Southwest, AZ
Tel: 602-539-1496
FAX: 602-539-1501
AVX South Central, TX
Tel: 972-669-1223
FAX: 972-669-2090
AVX Southeast, NC
Tel: 919-878-6357
FAX: 919-878-6462
AVX Canada
Tel: 905-564-8959
FAX: 905-564-9728
AVX Limited, England
European Headquarters
Tel: ++44 (0)1252 770000
FAX: ++44 (0)1252 770001
AVX S.A., France
Tel: ++33 (1) 69.18.46.00
FAX: ++33 (1) 69.28.73.87
AVX GmbH, Germany - AVX
Tel: ++49 (0) 8131 9004-0
FAX: ++49 (0) 8131 9004-44
AVX GmbH, Germany - Elco
Tel: ++49 (0) 2741 2990
FAX: ++49 (0) 2741 299133
AVX srl, Italy
Tel: ++390 (0)2 614571
FAX: ++390 (0)2 614 2576
AVX sro, Czech Republic
Tel: ++420 (0)467 558340
FAX: ++420 (0)467 558345
AVX/Kyocera, Singapore
Asia-Pacific Headquarters
Tel: (65) 258-2833
FAX: (65) 350-4880
AVX/Kyocera, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2-363-3303
FAX: (852) 2-765-8185
AVX/Kyocera, Korea
Tel: (82) 2-785-6504
FAX: (82) 2-784-5411